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List of Administrative Training Programs forNon-
Teaching Staff

Name of the Training Program

ERP Training for Non-Teaching Staff

Empower Your Skills with ERP
Enhancing Administrative Skills Training
Program
Excel Training Program
ERP for Finance Training Program

Academic year
2021-2022

2020-2021

2019-2020

2018-2019
2017-2018
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